
MYYMALAT TOP 30 MYYNNIN MUKAAN
De 30 största butikerna enligt försäljning - Shops TOP 30 by Sales
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Butik - Store

Myymälä
Butik - Store

Myymälä
Butik - Store

1. Verkkokaupan myymälä
2. Espoo Leppävaara Sello
3. Espoo Matinkylä Iso Omena
4. Hyvinkää Willa
5. Helsinki Kannelmäki Kaari
6. Helsinki Malmi Nova
7. Vantaa Tammisto Citymarket
8. Joensuu Käpykangas Prisma
9. Turku Kupittaa

10. Vantaa Pakkala Jumbo
11. Espoo Espoonlahti Pikkulaiva
12. Vantaa Tikkurila
13. Turku Länsikeskus Citymarket
14. Helsinki keskusta Arkadia
15. Raisio keskusta
16. Helsinki keskusta Stockmann
17. Helsinki keskusta Kamppi
18. Vihti Nummela Citymarket
19. Tampere Lielahti Citymarket
20. Vantaa Hämeenkylä
21. Järvenpää Citymarket
22. Vaasa Asevelikylä Prisma
23. Helsinki Herttoniemi Hertta
24. Kirkkonummi Munkinmäki Prisma
25. Oulu Raksila
26. Vaasa Kivihaka Citymarket
27. Kerava Prisma
28. Porvoo Näsi
29. Espoo Tapiola Ainoa
30. Hämeenlinna Tiiriö

1. Verkkokaupan myymälä
2. Espoo Leppävaara Sello
3. Espoo Matinkylä Iso Omena
4. Helsinki Kannelmäki Kaari
5. Hyvinkää Willa
6. Joensuu Käpykangas Prisma
7. Vantaa Pakkala Jumbo
8. Vantaa Tammisto Citymarket
9. Vantaa Myyrmäki Myyrmanni

10. Vaasa Asevelikylä Prisma
11. Tampere Lielahti Citymarket
12. Vihti Nummela Citymarket
13. Espoo Espoonlahti Pikkulaiva
14. Kirkkonummi Munkinmäki Prisma
15. Helsinki keskusta Stockmann
16. Turku Kupittaa
17. Hämeenlinna Tiiriö
18. Helsinki Malmi Nova
19. Porvoo Näsi
20. Helsinki keskusta Arkadia
21. Vantaa Tikkurila
22. Mikkeli Graani
23. Vaasa Kivihaka Citymarket
24. Järvenpää Citymarket
25. Oulu Raksila
26. Pori Eteläväylä
27. Lappeenranta Leiri Prisma
28. Raisio keskusta
29. Jyväskylä Keljo Keljon kauppakeskus
30. Vantaa Hämeenkylä

1. Verkkokaupan myymälä
2. Espoo Leppävaara Sello
3. Espoo Matinkylä Iso Omena
4. Tampere Lielahti Citymarket
5. Hyvinkää Willa
6. Vantaa Tammisto Citymarket
7. Helsinki Kannelmäki Kaari
8. Joensuu Käpykangas Prisma
9. Helsinki keskusta Stockmann

10. Vantaa Pakkala Jumbo
11. Vantaa Myyrmäki Myyrmanni
12. Vaasa Asevelikylä Prisma
13. Hämeenlinna Tiiriö
14. Vihti Nummela Citymarket
15. Helsinki Malmi Nova
16. Helsinki keskusta Arkadia
17. Espoo Espoonlahti Pikkulaiva
18. Kirkkonummi Munkinmäki Prisma
19. Turku Kupittaa
20. Porvoo Näsi
21. Vaasa Kivihaka Citymarket
22. Lappeenranta Leiri Prisma
23. Vantaa Tikkurila
24. Oulu Raksila
25. Mikkeli Graani
26. Helsinki Herttoniemi Hertta
27. Pori Eteläväylä
28. Nokia
29. Tampere Linnainmaa Prisma
30. Helsinki Hakaniemi Ympyrätalo
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